B R I G H T
80AA13 80AA1330
80AA11
80AA07
80AA16
80AA05
80MC2000: 2000mm
80MC1000: 1000mm

66LP
3095
 W
mm
A C C E S S O R I E S
W A L L
Kit for wall installation.
Header kit for recessed installation.
Kit for wall installation
Bright 6W / 12W.
Side aluminum profile recessing, also for continuous-row. Each item
code is composed of 2 pieces of aluminum profile, joint plates and
spacers for alignment. Stirrup brackets magnetically hold the Bright
module into the profile for a trimless effect.
R E C E S S E D
80PL24: for 24W (LP) / 48W (HP)
80PL48: for 48W (LP)
80PL30: for 30W (LP) / 60W (HP)
80PL54: for 54W (LP)
80PL36: for 36W (LP) / 72W (HP)
80PL60: for 60W (LP)
80PL42: for 42W (LP)
80PL66: for 66W (LP)
T E C H N I C A L  N O T E
B R I G H T